Place
1

O O N o A WM

- —
N = O

14

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Replica WR J. Ruoss Switzerland 47.7 (2005)

Number Name

171
145
149
211
200
182
172
146
142
133
116
201
214
209

GHM Lejeune

Per @stby

Guenter Kunz

Wolfgang Wehle

Gerald Lee Shaver
Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Pieter Truter

Henning Langnes

Thomas Laumer

Markus Gebhardt
Stéphane Escoubeyrou

Kornél Orszdg

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler

Dave Gullo

Josef Alois Ruoss

Country
Norway
Germany
Germany
United States
Switzerland
South Africa
Norway
Germany
Germany
France
Hungary
Switzerland
United States

Switzerland
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15
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Replica WR J. Ruoss Switzerland 47.7 (2005)

Number Name

210
140
207
184
170
130
144
183
193
213
141

212

192

132

6 HM. Lejeune

Steve Farringer
Diethelm Duefert
Walter Moor
Johan De Beer
Arne Riis

Bernard Collot
Juergen Ker!|

Neil Marsh
Javier Fau Rubio
Anthony Martello
Leonhard Brader
Attila Mate
Andres Rodriguez Perez

Marc Jouan

Country
United States
Germany
Switzerland
South Africa
Norway
France
Germany
South Africa
Spain

United States
Germany
United States
Spain

France
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Total
36
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34
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Place
29 113
147
120
32 151
160
34 208
35 202
161
37 173
181
152
40 150
41 111
123

&.H.M Lejeune

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Replica WR J. Ruoss Switzerland 47.7 (2005)

Number Name

Andrds Biter

Harald Ruediger
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Claudio Floreani
Ferdinand Brouwer
Hans Peter Rifenacht
Oliver Eggenschwiler
Petrus Cornelissen
Dagfinn Torp

Corena De Beer
Jonny Bau'

Luca Laurenti

Szildrd Venczel

Robert Szuppin

Country
Hungary
Germany
Austria
Italy
Netherlands
Switzerland
Switzerland
Netherlands
Neorway
South Africa
Italy

Ttaly
Hungary

Austria
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31
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Replica WR J. Ruoss Switzerland 47.7 (2005)

Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 86 S7 S8 S9 S10  Total V
43 115  Roland Orszdg Hungary 5 3 3 1 3 1 3 0 Vv 2 26
122 Manfred Eibl Austria B 1 2 4 3 3 1 4 3 0 26 1
45 191  Joaquin Masmas Spain 3 3 1 1 1 4 < 1 < 1 23 1
46 143  Roland Juranek Germany 4 3 4 1 v 2 2 2 1 4 23
47 112 Lajos Meszesi Hungary 3 4 1 1 3 1 1 o3 g 20
48 131 Bernard Riaud France 4 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 19 1
49 190  Jesus Olivares Spain 1 v 4 0 0 3 2 1 2 1 19
50 114  Gyorgy Juhdsz Hungary 1 0 O 1 0 0 3 0 4 11
51 121 Andreas Baumkircher Austria DNS
+ MABYAR + 05N PR . HONVEDELMI
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GH.M Lejeune
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Place
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110
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G.H.M. Lejeune

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Original WR P. Senior Great Britain 45.4 (2005)

Number Name

Adrian Eichelberger
Herbert Grad
Mihdly Tar

Georg Suiter

Ulrich Eichelberger
Roland Frei

Baldzs Németh

Country
Switzerland
Switzerland
Hungary
Germany
Switzerland
Switzerland

Hungary
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ik HoNS Y

S1 52 S3 5S4 S5 s6 S7 S8 S9 s10

5 4 4 V 3 4 4 5 4 4
4 4 5 4 4 2 5 5 4 5
4 2 2 4 4 4 5 V 2 5
3 3 4 v 3 3 3 2 1 4
v 3 4 2 5 0 2 3 2 4
2 4 4 3 2 1 1 4 4 4
4 4 3 1 1 4 2 3 3 3

(21 Ny g

vy

Total V
42 1
42
37 1
31 1
30 1
29
28
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Teams

Place Number Name S1 S2 83 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10  Total V
1 United States
210  Steve Farringer United States 4 4 3 5 V 4 4 4 Vv 3 41 2
211  Gerald Lee Shaver United States 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 42 1
212 Attila Mate United States 4 4 5 5 4 V 5 V 4 V 46 2
214  Dave Gullo United States 4 5 4 3 3 VvV V V 1 4 39 3
Coach 213 Anthony Martello 168 8
e Germany
142 Markus Gebhardt Germany vV 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 V V 44 3
145  Guenter Kunz Germany 4 5 4 3 4 2 5 V 3 4 39 1
146  Thomas Laumer Germany vV 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 V V 43 3
147  Harald Ruediger Germany 5 3 v 3 3 1 5 4 3 4 36 1
Coach 140  Diethelm Duefert Germany 162 8

G.H.M. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Teams

Place Number Name S1 S2 53 S4 S5 s6 S7 S8 S9 S10  Total V
3 Switzerland
200 Peter Anton Wiederkehr Switzerland v VvV 3 4 4 3 Vv 2 5 3 39
204  Adrian Eichelberger Switzerland 4 5 VvV 5 VvV 4 Vv 5 V 5 48 4
207  Walter Moor Switzerland 5 4 1 2 3 2 3 3 3 1 27
209  Josef Alois Ruoss Switzerland 4 V 4 3 5 2 V 5 5 4 42 2
Coach 203 Ulrich Eichelberger 156 9
4 South Africa
181  Corena De Beer South Africa 3 2 3 4 5 V 4 4 4 5 39 1
182  Pieter Truter South Africa V 4 vV 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 45 2
183  Neil Marsh South Africa 4 4 V 4 2 1 3 3 1 4 31 1
184  Johan De Beer South Africa 4 4 2] 3 2 4 4 3 VvV 3 37 1
Coach Hubert Heijdenrijch 152 5
G.H.M. Lejeune
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Place

5
170

171
172
173

110
113
115
116
Coach 112

G HM. Lejeune

Number Name

Norway

Arne Riis
Per Pstby
Henning Langnes

Dagfinn Torp

Hungary
Mihdly Tar
Andrds Biter
Roland Orszag
Kornél Orszag

Lajos Meszesi

Results 300 yards Teams

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023
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Total

36
41
39
26

142

35
31
32
33
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Place
7
130
131
132
133
Coach
8
190
191
192
193

G.HM Lejeune

Number Name

France

Bernard Collot
Bernard Riaud

Marc Jouan

Stéphane Escoubeyrou

Yves Lejard

Spain

Jesus Olivares
Joaquin Masmas
Andres Rodriguez Perez

Javier Fau Rubio

Results 300 yards Teams

France
France
France

France

Spain
Spain
Spain

Spain
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

B oW

£HWwWw O e

w w b w

[ Y A% ==

= A W W

O T N N

nN AR W W

SN

—

N o= W W

S I N

O b b w

W s o

Total

36
34
33
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G.H.M. Lejeune

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 300 yards Teams

Place Number Name

Austria
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Manfred Eibl
Robert Szuppin

Andreas Baumkircher

Sl S2 53 sS4 s5 s6 S7
Austria 4 3 4 5 2 4
Austria 3 4 2 4 1
Austria 4 | 1 1 3 5

VHAZARRL

/,
DAVIDE PEDERSOLI

S8 59 s10
3 4

3 3

4 4 1

SPORTSIOVETSEG

Total V
35
31 1
29
95 1
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6H.M. Lejeune

Lional Loz

145
116
141
147
182
140
149
172
210
146
173
113
207
212

Results 500 yards Replica WR M. Sobierajki Autralia 48.5 (2019)

Number Name

Guenter Kunz
Kornél Orszdg
Leonhard Brader
Harald Ruediger
Pieter Truter
Diethelm Duefert
Wolfgang Wehle
Henning Langnes
Steve Farringer
Thomas Laumer
Dagfinn Torp
Andrds Biter
Walter Moor
Attila Mate

Country
Germany
Hungary
Germany
Germany
South Africa
Germany
Germany
Norway
United States
Germany
Norway
Hungary
Switzerland

United States
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023
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43
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 500 yards Replica WR M. Sobierajki Autralia 48.5 (2019)

Place Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 54 S5 s6 S7 S8 SS9 S10  Total V

214  Dave Gullo United States 4 4 3 5 4 4 v 3 4 4 40 1

171 Per @stby Norway 4 4 4 5 v 3 3 4 4 4 40 1

16 143 Roland Juranek Germany 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 v 4 39 1

193  Javier Fau Rubio Spain 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 VvV 3 3 39 1

202  Oliver Eggenschwiler Switzerland 5 4 3 vV 4 3 4 4 4 3 39 1

209  Josef Alois Ruoss Switzerland 4 V 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 39 1
20 144  Juergen Kerl Germany 5 5 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 39
161  Petrus Cornelissen Netherlands 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 39
181  Corena De Beer South Africa 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 39

23 111 Szilard Venczel Hungary 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 4 V 38 1
24 211  Gerald Lee Shaver United States 4 4 5 5 0 4 3 4 4 5 38
213 Anthony Martello United States 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 38

26 115 Roland Orszdg Hungary 4 Vv 2 Vv 4 4 3 3 " 2 37 3
27 184  Johan De Beer South Africa 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 37

G H.M. Lejeune
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Place
28
29
30
32

34

37
38

40
41

42
GHM. Lejeune

170
112
142
133
160
122
132
200
183
191
208
123
151
121

Results 500 yards Replica WR M. Sobierajki Autralia 48.5 (2019)

Number Name

Arne Riis

Lajos Meszesi

Markus Gebhardt
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Ferdinand Brouwer
Manfred Eibl

Marc Jouan

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Neil Marsh

Joaquin Masmas

Hans Peter Riifenacht
Robert Szuppin
Claudio Floreani

Chieh-Hsiang Cheng

Country
Norway
Hungary
Germany
France
Netherlands
Austria
France
Switzerland
South Africa
Spain
Switzerland
Austria
Ttaly

Austria
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023
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G HM. Lejeune

Number Name
130

192
131
152

150

201
114
190
121

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 500 yards Replica WR M. Sobierajki Autralia 48.5 (2019)

Bernard Collot
Andres Rodriguez Perez

Bernard Riaud

—
—

Jonny Bau'

.

Luca Laurenti

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland

BN A B | B < A T N
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Jesus Olivares

Andreas Baumkircher

]
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Total V
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28
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25
17
11
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Results 500 yards Original WR J. Whittaker Great Britain 45.3 (2009)

Place
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G HM Lejeune

204
206
205
148
110
203
117

Number Name

Adrian Eichelberger
Herbert Grad
Roland Frei

Georg Suiter
Mihdly Tar

Ulrich Eichelberger

Baldzs Németh

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Germany
Hungary
Switzerland

Hungary
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40 2
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37 1
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Place

Coach

Coach

G.H.M, Lejeune

142
145
146
147
140

200
204
207
209
203

Number Name

Germany
Markus Gebhardt

Guenter Kunz
Thomas Laumer
Harald Ruediger
Diethelm Duefert

Switzerland

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Adrian Eichelberger
Walter Moor

Josef Alois Ruoss

Ulrich Eichelberger

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 500 yards Teams

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland
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41
40
32
36
149
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147
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Place
3

Coach

GHM, Lejeune

170
171
172
173

210
211
212
214
213

Number Name

Norway

Arne Riis
Per @stby
Henning Langnes

Dagfinn Torp

United States
Steve Farringer
Gerald Lee Shaver
Attila Mate

Dave Gullo
Anthony Martello

Results 500 yards Teams

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

United States
United States
United States
United States
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023
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Total

34
35
41
35
145

37
40
30
37
144
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Place

Coach

Coach

G HM Lejeune

181
182
183
184

130
131
132
133

Number Name

South Africa
Corena De Beer
Pieter Truter
Neil Marsh
Johan De Beer

Hubert Heijdenrijch

France

Bernard Collot
Bernard Riaud

Marc Jouan

Stéphane Escoubeyrou

Yves Lejard

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 500 yards Teams

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

France
France
France

France
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Total V
35 1
41 1
32
33 1
141 3
25
31
31
33
120
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 500 yards Teams

Place Number Name

Coach

Coach

G.H.M. Lejeune

110
113
115
116
112

120
122
123
121

Hungary

Mihdly Tar Hungary
Andrds Biter Hungary
Roland Orszdg Hungary
Kornél Orszdg Hungary
Lajos Meszesi

Austria

Chieh-Hsiang Cheng Austria
Manfred Eibl Austria
Robert Szuppin Austria

Andreas Baumkircher
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Total V
28
31
23 |
32
114 1
31 1
37 2
28
9% 3
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Place

1

W @ N &0 0 s N

N o= O

13
14

&.H.M. Lejeune

Number Name
211  Gerald Lee Shaver
141  Leonhard Brader
182  Pieter Truter
140  Diethelm Duefert
172  Henning Langnes
142  Markus Gebhardt
183  Neil Marsh
133 Stéphane Escoubeyrou
210  Steve Farringer
170 Arne Riis
115  Roland Orszdg
144  Juergen Kerl
147  Harald Ruediger
214  Dave Gullo

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
United States
Germany
South Africa
Germany
Norway
Germany
South Africa
France
United States
Norway
Hungary
Germany
Germany

United States
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Results 600 yards Replica Muzzle Loader WR L.Shaver USA 46.4 (2015)
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Total

43
39
39
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Replica Muzzle Loader WR L.Shaver USA 46.4 (2015)

Place  Number
15 111
16 145

171
184
17 181
20 202
21 173
213
23 132
212
25 120
26 200
27 209
28 161

6.HM Lejeune

Name

Szildrd Venczel
Guenter Kunz

Per @stby

Johan De Beer
Corena De Beer
Oliver Eggenschwiler
Dagfinn Torp
Anthony Martello
Marc Jouan

Attila Mate
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Josef Alois Ruoss

Petrus Cornelissen

Country
Hungary
Germany
Norway
South Africa
South Africa
Switzerland
Norway
United States
France
United States
Austria
Switzerland
Switzerland

Netherlands
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Total
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
29
29
28
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Replica Muzzle Loader WR L.Shaver USA 46.4 (2015)

Place  Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 sS4 s5 s6 S7 s8 s9 si10 Total
29 191  Joaquin Masmas Spain 4 3 2 4 1 4 3 1 3 3 28
30 131 Bernard Riaud France 2 0 2 2 3 3 1 vV b 4 27
31 146  Thomas Laumer Germany 4 4 3 2 & 2 1 2 2 3 27
32 149  Wolfgang Wehle Germany 2 1 5 4 4 1 3 1 2 2 25
33 130  Bernard Collot France 1 3 vV 2 4 2 0 4 2 1 24
34 207  Walter Moor Switzerland 4 5 0 3 2 4 0 1 3 3 24
35 113  Andrds Biter Hungary 1 v 2 1 3 3 1 3 1 3 23
36 112 Lajos Meszesi Hungary o 3 4 O 0 3 5 2 2 4 23

208  Hans Peter Riifenacht Switzerland 0 2 5 4 0 1 3 2 3 3 23
38 116  Kornél Orszdg Hungary 2 3 1 3 0 0 5 1 4 3 22
39 152  Jonny Bau’ Italy 3 0 1 5 2 3 4 1 1 1 21
40 160  Ferdinend Brouwer Netherlands 4 4 1 1 v 0 1 1 1 2 20
41 122  Manfred Eibl Austria 1 1 1 3 3 2 0 I 3 2 17
123  Robert Szuppin Austria 0 3 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 2 17

GHM. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Replica Muzzle Loader WR L.Shaver USA 46.4 (2015)

Place ~ Number Name Country
43 143 Roland Juranek Germany
44 193 Javier Fau Rubio Spain
45 150  Luca Laurenti Ttaly
46 201  Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland
47 192  Andres Rodriguez Perez Spain
48 151 Claudio Floreani Italy
49 114  Gyorgy Juhdsz Hungary
50 121 Andreas Baumkircher Austria
51 190 Jesus Olivares Spain
. 3 HAZAEN]T
e

G.H.M. Lejeune

51

-

w M, O O 9

us 1Th

S2 S3 s4 sb s6 87 s8 s9 s10
3 1 1 D 1 3 1 0 0

1 2 2 0 1 0 0 O 4
0 1 0 0 1 4 4 2 1
0 0 0 0 3 1 1 4 1
0 0 1 0 g 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
0 0 G 0 0 0 0 0 o

A '  .-~

|
Wy §§

Nar

Total V

16
14
13
10

DNS
DNS

HONVEDELMI
SPORTSIOVETSES

3 COMRLIL
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Original Muzzle Loader WR C. Higginbottom Great Brittain 42.2 (2005)

Place ~ Number Name Country S1 S2 S3 sS4 s5 s6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Total V
1 203 Ulrich Eichelberger Switzerland 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 VvV 1 3 3B 1
2 206  Herbert Grad Switzerland 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 VvV 4 2 32 1
3 117 Baldzs Németh Hungary 4 2 3 2 2 5 4 5 2 2 31
4 205  Roland Frei Switzerland 4 4 4 1 5 1 4 1 5 1 30
5 204  Adrian Eichelberger Switzerland 3 4 3 3 1 4 1 1 3 9 28
6 110 Mihdly Tar Hungary 4 4 3 1 4 3 1 2 4 1 27
7 148 Georg Suiter Germany 4 4 1 2 1 3 3 2 3 0 23

Y HALARKR]

e
=|

HONVEDELMI

& MAGYAR
; SPORTSIOVETSED

o
o |
oF
7 T,

\011404d
FETSEGE+

G.HM. Lejeune
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Results 600 yards Teams

Place  Number Name

Coach

Coach

G.H.M. Lejeune

210
211
212
214
213

181
182
183
184

United States
Steve Farringer
Gerald Lee Shaver
Attila Mate

Dave Gullo

Anthony Martello

South Africa
Corena De Beer
Pieter Truter
Neil Marsh
Johan De Beer

Hubert Heijdenrijch

-
Visznaim, b

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

s1
United States 4
United States 3
United States v
United States v
South Africa 3
South Africa 4
South Africa 3
South Africa 3

o, X \I"IP 4!
2, T #y
6y, YOE Woniw - o

s2 s3
v o2
3 3
4 4
Vo 4
3 4
5 4
5 2
1 3

54 S5 S6 S7 S8 sS9 Si10

o ™M s B

[AS TR S S

w b b <

o< < N

oW b N

< b W O

w N =< b

B W

w M w b

B b b b

& B O W

w N < <

Total

38
36
35
36
145

41
43
30
28
142

—

oo W ™
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135t MLAIC Long Range Worid Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Teams

Place  Number Name S1 S2 83 sS4 s5 s6 S7 S8 S9 sS10 Total V
3 Germany
142 Markus Gebhardt Germany 4 5 2 4 4 V 4 4 4 5 41 1
145  Guenter Kunz Germany v 3 1 5 4 2 2 4 3 5 34 1
146  Thomas Laumer Germany v o1 5 3 1 4 4 3 1 1 28 1
147  Harald Ruediger Germany 4 4 3 1 4 1 5 4 5 Vv 36 1
Coach 140  Diethelm Duefert Germany 139 4
4 Switzerland
200  Peter Anton Wiederkehr Switzerland 4 4 4 3 4 2 2 3 1 2 29
204  Adrian Eichelberger Switzerland 4 3 3 4 vV 3 4 2 1 2 31 1
207  Walter Moor Switzerland 4 v 3 2 3 2 3 v 3 1 31 2
209  Josef Alois Ruoss Switzerland 4 3 B 4 3 5 4 4 1 3 35
Coach 203  Ulrich Eichelberger 126 3

G.HM. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Teams

Place  Number Name 51 s2 53 s4 s5 S6 sS7 S8 s9 S10 Total V
D Norway
170 Arne Riis Norway v 5 4 3 0 4 0 4 5 34 1
171 Per @stby Norway 3 3 3 1 4 2 2 4 2 29 1
172  Henning Langnes Norway v 3 4 2 4 4 1 3 4 1 31 1
173 Dagfinn Torp Norway 3 3 3 2 4 1 0O 3 4 2 25
119 3
6 France
130 Bernard Collot France 4 1 4 3 1 2 4 2 2 3 26
131  Bernard Riaud France 3 4 4 O 0 0 3 4 1 4 23
132  Marc Jouan France 4 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 5 32
133 Stéphane Escoubeyrou France 3 3 4 1 3 2 0 3 1 Vv 25 1
Coach Yves Lejard 106 1

G.HM. Lejeune
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Results 600 yards Teams

Place  Number Name

Coach

Coach

G.H.M. Lejeune

110
113
115
116
112

120
122
123
121

Hungary
Mihdly Tar
Andrds Biter
Roland Orszdg
Kornél Orszdg

Lajos Meszesi

Austria
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Manfred Eibl
Robert Szuppin

Andreas Baumkircher

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

Austria
Austria

Austria

sl

B O e

52 53 s54 S5 s

1 3
1 4
4 3
4 3
0 1
1 2
1 0

N s O b

HooPon

57 S8 s9 sl0

4 3 2 4
4 1 1 0
3 vV 3 5
1 0 1 3

Total

30
14
36
24
104

10
26
23
59

Vv
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 600 yards Teams

Place  Number Name S1 62 S3 sS4 S5 sS6 S7 S8 S9  s10

Total V
9 Spain

191  Joaquin Masmas Spain 4 3 5 4 1 4 1 4 3 3 32

192  Andres Rodriguez Perez Spain o 3 o0 2 4 0 0 0 O 0 9

193 Javier Fau Rubio Spain 3 3 3 3 1 1 ¢ 0 0 0 14
S MAGYAR S ] S
= 2 (> ] a SEORTSHIVEISLE
R ] I 1l A .
o \ar” GG
G.HM. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Mid-Range Aggregate Replica WR D. Hausmann Germany 134.7 (2005)

Place Number Country 300 yards 500 yards 600 yards Total V
1 211 Gerald Lee Shaver United States 41 2 38 43 1 122 3
2 182  Pieter Truter South Africa 40 2 42 2 39 121 4
3 145  Guenter Kunz Germany 42 3 45 4 33 1 120 8
4 172 Henning Langnes Norway 40 2 42 1 3 2 119 '8
5 140  Diethelm Duefert Germany 36 1 42 2 38 1 16 4
6 171 Per @stby Norway 43 2 40 1 33 1 116 4
7 141  Leonhard Brader Germany 32 1 43 2 39 1 114 4
8 210 Steve Farringer United States 36 1 41 2 36 13 3
9 142 Markus Gebhardt Germany 39 2 35 1 37 1 1M 4
10 214 Dave Gullo United States 37 1 40 1 34 1 13
11 133  Stéphane Escoubeyrou France 39 2 34 1 36 1 109 4
12 149  Wolfgang Wehle Germany 41 4 42 1 25 108 5
13 147  Harald Ruediger Germany 31 1 43 34 2 108 3
14 144 Juergen Ker!| Germany 34 1 39 35 1t 108 2

G.H.M Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Mid-Range Aggregate Replica WR D. Hausmann Germany 134.7 (2005)

Place Number Country

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
G.H.M. Lejeune

146
170
209
184
116

200
212
213
183
173
207
181

115

202

Thomas Laumer
Arne Riis

Josef Alois Ruoss
Johan De Beer
Kornél Orszdg
Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Attila Mate
Anthony Martello
Neil Marsh
Dagfinn Torp
Walter Moor
Corena De Beer
Roland Orszag

Oliver Eggenschwiler

Germany
Norway
Switzerland
South Africa
Hungary
Switzerland
United States
United States
South Africa
Norway
Switzerland
South Africa
Hungary

Switzerland

300 yards

40
34
37
34
38
41
32
33
33
28
36
28
26
28

500 yards

41
36
39
37
44
34
40
38
33
40
40
39
37
39

1
2
1

600 yards
27
36
29
33 1
22
29 1
31
32
36 1
32
24
33
36
32 1

Total
108
106
105
104
104
104
103
103
102
100
100
100

99
99
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Mid-Range Aggregate Replica WR D. Hausmann Germany 134.7 (2005)

Place Number Country

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
6 HM Lejeune

111
132
161
113
120
130
193
160
208
191
112
143
122
152

Szildrd Venczel
Marc Jouan

Petrus Cornelissen
Andrds Biter
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Bernard Collot
Javier Fau Rubio
Ferdinand Brouwer
Hans Peter Rifenacht
Joaquin Masmas
Lajos Meszesi
Roland Juranek
Manfred Eibl
Jonny Bau’

Hungary
France
Netherlands
Hungary
Austria
France
Spain
Netherlands
Switzerland
Spain
Hungary
Germany
Austria

Ttaly

300 yards
27
31 3
28 1
31 1
31 1
34 1
33 1
31
29
23 1
20
23
26 1
28

500 yards
38 1
34
39
40 2
31
30
39 1
34 1
33
33
36
39 1
34
28

600 yards
34
31
28

23 1
30 2
24 1

14

20 1

23
28
23

Total
99
96
95
94
92
88
86
85
85
84
79
78
77
77

—

[AC TR ST S T
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

L] ¥ 4
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Mid-Range Aggregate Replica WR D. Hausmann Germany 134.7 (2005)

Place Number Country

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

-

MARYAR +

Q)

0118048
IVETSEL

0* 4 $N

G HM. Lejeune

123
131
201
192
151
150
114
190
121

Robert Szuppin
Bernard Riaud

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler

Andres Rodriguez Perez
Claudio Floreani

Luca Laurenti

Gyorgy Juhdsz

Jesus Olivares

Andreas Baumkircher

Austria

France

Spain
Ttaly
Italy
Hungary
Spain

Austria

DAVIDE PEDERSOLI

Switzerland

A HAZAFKI

300 yards
27
19 1
37 1
32
31
27 1
1
19

DNS

500 yards

32
28
25
30
31
27
17
11

1
1
1

600 yards
17

27 1

10
8
7
13

Total V
76 1
74 3
72 2
70
69 1
67 2
31
30

DNS
SPORTSIOVETSEG
{7 GOMREND
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Mid-Range Aggregate Original WR J. Whittaker GB 127.8 (2009)

Place Number Country

1

~N o oW

+ MAGYAR

NTLE0dS

~ ¥
o

25T
IYETSELE

G H.M. Lejeune

206
204
203
110
208
117
148

Herbert Grad

Adrian Eichelberger

Ulrich Eichelberger

Mihdly Tar
Roland Frei
Baldzs Németh

Georg Suiter

e T ")
o G 'y P s
o - b
=0 S
: - i
L L

A ek

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Hungary
Switzerland
Hungary

Germany

A HAZAEKRT

0

DAVIDE PEDERSOLI

300 yards 500 yards

42
42
30
37
29
28
31

38

1 40 2
1 34
1 34

37 1
33

1 36 1

s

o i )
s Thay

LY

600 yards

32
28
35
27
30
31
23

1

Total V
112 1
110 3
99 2
08 1
96 1
92
S0 2
SPORTSZOVETSES

ﬁCOMP
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Mid-Range Aggregate Teams WR Germany 501.25 (2009)

Place

1 United States
Germany
South Africa

Switzerland
Norway
France
Hungary
Austria

O 0 4 o0 3 B W M

Spain

A HAZAERKT

=
-
{3
-
e
=

)
DAVIDE PEDERSOLI

N
%

0118045+
"OIETSECES

G HM Lejeune

168
162
152
156
142
129
131
95
100

300 yards

8
8
5
9
3

500 yards

144
149
141
147
145
120
114
96

3

4
3
5

600 yards

145
139
142
126
119
106
104
59
55

8
4
4
3
3

Total V
457 19
450 16
435 12
429 17
406 7
35 2
349 5
250 4
55 1

HONVEDELMI

SPORTSIOVETSEG
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Place
1

2
3
4
5
6

s3]

10
11
12

14
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Replica WR C. Smit South Africa 67.2 (2009)

Number Name

211
182
214
145
213
210
172
147
133
212
181
115
183
130

G.HM. Lejeune

Gerald Lee Shaver
Pieter Truter
Dave Gullo
Guenter Kunz
Anthony Martello
Steve Farringer
Henning Langnes
Harald Ruediger
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Attila Mate
Corena De Beer
Roland Orszdg
Neil Marsh
Bernard Collot

Country
United States
South Africa
United States
Germany
United States
United States
Norway
Germany
France
United States
South Africa
Hungary
South Africa

France

S1 S2 53 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 510 s11 512 513 S14 515

L N A & . - N 7V R - - T U . S - S Y

NN N - T & | B ¥% B o R O S S 1

n W ™

B T T I 7 I 1 B o T 7 R S B 7 N Y L O - S -4

w H w O W w A A W A A M bW

2
2
4

—

o O MO bR A W s W

AW = bW

—

o A M O O W A

w bW o W

—

B T e e e A

v

MNOWw bR W W W W W b b W <

w A M B w b < O s W s W

3

—

A O W A W s ph < U b

5

NOA R W W A WA DA O WS W

4

w ™MN W < O AW Ww O ™M s O b

Vv

o w W Bk A Ww O A s b

O o

4

o A N WA N RO WO W W b

3

W W b b < < W WM W

Total V
58
56 1
55 2
54 1
53
52 1
52 1
52
50 1
49 1
46 1
46
46
44
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Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
20
26
27

28
GH.M. Lejeune

171
140
184
132
142
207
116

202
209
160
120
122

123

146

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Replica WR €. Smit South Africa 67.2 (2009)

Number Name

Per Dstby
Diethelm Duefert
Johan De Beer
Marc Jouan
Markus Gebhardt
Walter Moor
Kornél Orszdg
Oliver Eggenschwiler
Josef Alois Ruoss
Ferdinand Brouwer
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Manfred Eibl
Robert Szuppin

Thomas Laumer

Country
Norway
Germany
South Africa
France
Germany
Switzerland
Hungary
Switzerland
Switzerland
Netherlands
Austria
Austria
Austria

Germany

O W oW Rk NN WO w0 W b A~ S

O s b b MR MO MMM N W

w N w A w O O

o w M O

5
0
4
3

N W e

O Ww & O <

4

—

O O U oN O O MO N bR M

o O O W s O W O s b2 O W b

3

OO O 0O W W N w oo s O U o b

3
2

—

H O O O S W W W W w ™

3

w W

S O O O N b < W b =

—

2

w O O ™M O w O £ bHh pHhow N

5

A O O O wWw O O H

—

3

M A O N WA b A O O O NN oW

0

2 W A A W O M < b O O A ™

0]

B2 O MM B O O O O W M b W

51 52 S3 54 sb S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 s11 s12 513 S14 515

4

N oW o Ww s Wwow W

—

o O o o

Total V

44
43
42
41
39
38
34 2
34
34
33 1
32
25
24
23
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Place

29 113
30 144
31 208
32 112
33 143

161
35 149

151
37 131
38 170

173

201
41 150
42 m

G.HM. Lejeune

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Replica WR €. Smit South Africa 67.2 (2009)

Number Name

Andrds Biter

Juergen Kerl

Hans Peter Riifenacht
Lajos Meszesi

Roland Juranek
Petrus Cornelissen
Wolfgang Wehle
Claudio Floreani
Bernard Riaud

Arne Riis

Dagfinn Torp

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler
Luca Laurenti

Szildrd Venczel

Country
Hungary
Germany
Switzerland
Hungary
Germany
Netherlands
Germany
Italy

France
Norway
Norway
Switzerland
Italy
Hungary

S1 82 S3 4 S5

0

O W H O W O O M e

—

(RS & | R . 4

0
0
2

o O O MO s O W e

—

w O w O N O N O MNP U w O W

1

H w O O O O © O

O © 0O W Ww w O O O O U N oM

S6

N OO0 A O w o O O 2 O NMNow

—

57 S8

- O O O O w

o O N O o O w O

0
0
2
0
2
0
0
0
0
2
0
2
0
0

S§9 510 s11 s12 S13 514 515

O O O O O O N M w O M U

—

1

_ 0O W O O O O w

o o O O O

0

o O O O O O O O U O O w w

3
4

[= T = S - |

o N O O O

0

o O O N O O O » O W O AN

0

o O O O O O O O & O O O ™

0

Fa—

o O O N O O 0O w O w o o

Total V

21
20
19
18
17
17
15
15
13
12
12
12
10
9
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Replica WR €. Smit South Africa 67.2 (2009)

Place Number Name

43
44

46

49

50
51

+*

WAGTAR
:‘n \‘\
W = 1’1

t -

0118045
EOTT

A

-

o
-~

GH.M. Lejeune

200
152
193
114
141
191
121
190
192

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Jonny Bau’

Javier Fau Rubio

Gyorgy Juhdsz

Leonhard Brader
Joaquin Masmas
Andreas Baumkircher
Jesus Olivares

Andres Rodriguez Perez

Country
Switzerland
Ttaly

Spain
Hungary
Germany
Spain
Austria
Spain

Spain

DAVIDE PEDERSOLI :

51 S2 S3 54 sb S6 S7 S8

3

- O

0
0
0

A HAZARKL

o O O o O o

0

o O O O ©

o O O o o ©O

0
0
0
Q
0
0

S9 510 511 512 513 S14 515 Total V

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
©o 001 0 O 0 0 0 O 1
0O 0 0 0O 0 4] 0 6] 0 0 1
0000 0 O 0 0 0 O© 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DNS

DNS5

DNS
R s
Ty

\ars

2 GOMREND
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Original WR A. Fleener USA 67.3 (2015)

Place Number Name
1 205  Roland Frei
2 203  Ulrich Eichelberger
3 204  Adrian Eichelberger
4 110 Mihdly Tar
5 148  Georg Suiter
6 117 Baldzs Németh
T 206  Herbert Grad
+MALYAR +
i&d’ . 5\3:

6 HM. Lejeune

Country
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Hungary
Germany
Hungary

Switzerland

5182 53
5

O W W < w UM
O N W oA AN
0O w b b O W W

A HAZARRT

£,
DAVIDE PEDERSOLI

S4
5
4
3
4
0
0
0

CL

O O O O N = 5

S6 S7 58 59 S10 511 s12 513 S14 S15
2 3 4 V 2 4 4

O H NN C OC U ow
O O w O MmO w
O O » O C M oW
o O O O W b
O O B — N 5

3
4
0
0
0
0

O O N oW oW
O O H oM
O O O N b~ b

3
3
2
0
0
0

Sl ""'I:'”'c. ¥
Thuy 5

(ll PSLK AW Ul.\m\

: [_ :

4,
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=
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G

Total V
52 1
47
39
34 1
29
12
0
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Place
1

Coach

Coach

G.HM Lejeune

210
211
213
214
212

142
145
140
147
149
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Teams

Number Name

United States
Steve Farringer
Gerald Lee Shaver
Anthony Martello
Dave Gullo

Attila Mate

Germany

Markus Gebhardt
Guenter Kunz
Diethelm Duefert
Harald Ruediger
Wolfgang Wehle

Country

United States
United States
United States
United States

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

S1 52 83 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 510 S11 s12 S13 514 515

w w b b
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Total V
65 4
54 1
52
62

233
49 2
61 4
54 1
63 2
227 8
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Teams

Place Number Name Country S1 52 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 59 S10 S11 s12 S13 514 s1b6 Total V
3 Switzerland
202  Oliver Eggenschwiler Switzerland 4 4 4 4 5 1 4 4V 4 3 4 0 4 3 53 1
204  Adrian Eichelberger Switzerland v 3 45 4 3 4 05 3 4 4 4 4 4 56 1
205  Roland Frei Switzerland 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 4 54
209  Josef Alois Ruoss Switzerland v 3 03 3 45 VvV 5 3 4 4 4 3 56
Coach 203  Ulrich Eichelberger 219 5
4 Norway
170 Arne Riis Norway V4 4 4 3 4 4 04 5 3 0 4 3 O 47 1
171 Per @stby Norway 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 0 V 3 5 5 61 1
172 Henning Langnes Norway 4 4 4 4 VvV 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 60 1
173 Dagfinn Torp Norway 2 4 V 4 3 3 3 00 5 0 5 2 4 3 43 1

. H.M. Lejeune
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Place

Coach

Coach

@.H.M. Lejeune

181
182
183
184

110
113
115
116
112

Number Name

South Africa
Corena De Beer
Pieter Truter
Neil Marsh
Johan De Beer
Hubert Heijdenrijch
Hungary
Mihdly Tar
Andrds Biter
Roland Orszdg
Kornél Orszdg

Lajos Meszesi

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Teams

Country

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

51 52 53 54 S5 S6 S7 S8

W << W

B O S N

N O N Y

B O WM

N < B

w O w U

w b < O

H O O N

S w <

N o< O O

< N W w

H < W b

= w O
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w H b O

(AT AT < S - 3

S9 S10 s11 512 S13 514 515

w b b

w s~ O ™

g »~ O +H

H b w b

w w < W

w O h b

g w O H

O w < b

o0 O w U

w O < $H

w O w H

o U A b

w N B e

O & b~ w

Total V
58 1
49 4
41
58 1

206 6
53

48 2
38 2
39

178 4
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 900 yards Teams

Place Number Name Country 51 52 53 S4 85 S6 S7 58 S9 510 S11 S12 S13 S14 515 Total V
7 France
130  Bernard Collot France 4 vV 3 3 4 4 4 0 3 1 4 4 3 4 51 2
131 Bernard Riaud France 0O00O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OCO0O O ¢ 0 0 0 0
132  Marc Jouan France 2 02 3 00 4 3 3 5 0 4 4 4 5 39
133 Stéphane Escoubeyrou France 2 v 0 2 3 3 433 4 0 0 0 1 O 30 1
Coach Yves Lejard 120 3
8 Austria
120 Chieh-Hsiang Cheng Austria 003 303 000 O0O O O O 3 © 12
122 Manfred Eibl Austria v 2 4 3 4 40 4V 3 VvV 0 5 0 4 48 3
123 Robert Szuppin Austria 34 2 VVO0OOVO0O 0O O 0 O0 0 O 24 3
Coach 121 Andreas Baumkircher 84 6

G HM. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Replica WR &. Kunz Germany 68.4 (2015)

Place Number Name Country S1 52 53 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 510 511 512 513 sS14 515 Total V
1 181 Corena De Beer South Africa 3 4 4 3V 5 5 3 4 0 5 4 4 4 3 56 1
2 182  Pieter Truter South Africa 3 3 56V 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 V 0 4 4 54 2
3 147  Harald Ruediger Germany vV 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 53 1
4 211 Gerald Lee Shaver United States 4 4 V 4 3 5 1 V 0 Q 5 4 3 3 3 49 2
5 112 Lajos Meszesi Hungary 5 2 0 3 5 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 49 1
6 184  Johan De Beer South Africa v 0 3 6 5 3 0 2 V 4 3 4 Vv 0 2 46 3

142 Markus Gebhardt Germany 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 2 0 4 3 4 0 46
8 172  Henning Langnes Norway 3 5V 2 4 4 4 4 0 2 ¢ 2 3 4 1 45 1
9 214  Dave Gullo United States o 3 0 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 5 4 4 2] 5 45
10 144  Juergen Kerl Germany 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 0 4 3 4 3 3 0 3 44
11 212 Attila Mate United States 2 4 4 5 2 4 0 4 2 0 4 4 0 5 4 44
12 210  Steve Farringer United States 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 3 3 40

141  Leonhard Brader Germany 4 4 1 4 00 V 0 4 4 V 2 3 3 0 39 2
14 111 Szildrd Venczel Hungary 2 0 2 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 0 O 39

G.H.M. Lejeune
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Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28

Results 1000 yards Replica WR 6. Kunz Germany 68.4 (2015)

Number Name

115
207
122
140
170
200
146
173
116
213
132
143
209
145

GHM. Lejeune

Roland Orszdg
Walter Moor
Manfred Eibl
Diethelm Duefert
Arne Riis

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Thomas Laumer
Dagfinn Torp
Kornél Orszdg
Anthony Martello
Marc Jouan
Roland Juranek
Josef Alois Ruoss

Guenter Kunz

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
Hungary
Switzerland
Austria
Germany
Norway
Switzerland
Germany
Norway
Hungary
United States
France
Germany
Switzerland

Germany

51 52 S3 54 55 S6 S7 S8 89 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 s15

E - S | R A B ™ LN 'S R & 1 BN 5 T - S & ) S S ') S - 4

3

O W W s OO w0 B BRE W O B

v

£ W W O O O < b O W O O £

O < W Hh O < W w P o

pmi

ny W

4
0
0
3

—

S O < O 4 O w O 9w

—_ 0 W W W

LW e 0w O O

4

B0 O O O O B oWwoN O MmO oW

0 0
3 3
3

o O O O 2 O O O M W e

o0 R UV % T - S

5

O O O W H oW oM W oBbs s N <

3

o O o O O O O O g o»,oN O N

0

O 0O 0O w w o O U Mn o

—

2

o O O OO O & O W 2 O O 6 O

2

o o O N O O O ;o< M O s O

0

- 0O O O M oW N

o ™M s O

Total V
38 1
38 1
35 1
34
33 1
32 1
31
30 1
29 1
29
26
24 1
24
21
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Place
29 160
30 123
161
32 202
33 130
120
35 152
208
131
171
201
40 151
41 183
42 150

G.H.M. Lejeune

Results 1000 yards Replica WR 6. Kunz Germany 68.4 (2015)

Number Name
Ferdinand Brouwer
Robert Szuppin

Petrus Cornelissen

Oliver Eggenschwiler

Bernard Collot

Chieh-Hsiang Cheng

Jonny Bau’

Hans Peter Riifenacht

Bernard Riaud

Per Jstby

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler

Claudio Floreani

Neil Marsh

Luca Laurenti

Country
Netherlands
Austria
Netherlands
Switzerland
France
Austria
Ttaly
Switzerland
France
Norway
Switzerland
Ttaly

South Africa
Italy

51 52 53 54 S5 s6 S7 S8 S9 510 511 S12 S13 S14 S15

o W O O O O ™M o Mmom

—_

o w ™

- O O O O » O ™

o O w O ™M B

o O O O O O O o w O O N O O

O 4~ O O U O O O s S w O O O

O O O O © © O O O O MM w o ™M

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

o o O O O O © O O N N BB s O

o O o O o s o o O w MM o o oW

C

F-S

o O O O o o O O O & w O

2

o O o o O o o O o MM o O QO

0

o o O b O O O © O O O O O

0

O O O ™M O O & 0 O O O O W

0

o O O O o O O s »m O O O O

5

o O O O o O O O O O w » ©

2
4
0

—

O o O O OO o o MNow O

0

o O O o O O OO Moo o o o o

Total V
20
19
19
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Results 1000 yards Replica WR 6. Kunz Germany 68.4 (2015)

Place Number Name

43 191
193
133
114
190
192
113
121
149

|

E 4

’ b
N 02

S

S e
-_

-

N1180dS+
OVETSEGE |

S
-
J)

G.H.M. Lejeune

Joaquin Masmas

Javier Fau Rubio
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Gyorgy Juhdsz

Jesus Olivares

Andres Rodriguez Perez
Andrds Biter

Andreas Baumkircher

Wolfgang Wehle

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country S1 S2 S3 S4 sb S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 s11 s12
0
0
0

Spain 0O 0o 0 0O0 0 0 0O
Spain 0 0 0 00 0 0 O0 O
France c 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O
Hungary
Spain
Spain
Hungary
Austria

Germany

A HAZARK

- o Ll
corvus Ty

\ar”

Y
DAVIDE PEDERSOLI ;)

0
0
0

0
0
0

Total V

0

0

0
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNs

513 S14 s15
0 0o o0
0 0 o0
0 0O O
HOKRVEGELMI
SPORTSIOVETSEG
Lz COMP
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Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
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Results 1000 yards Original WR J. de Villiers South Africa 64.1 (2011)

Number Name

205
117
204
206
148
203
110

*

FETSEGE

& 4

GH.M. Lejeune

Reland Frei

Baldzs Németh
Adrian Eichelberger
Herbert Grad
Georg Suiter

Ulrich Eichelberger
Mihdly Tar

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Country
Switzerland
Hungary
Switzerland
Switzerland
Germany
Switzerland

Hungary

A HAZAERR]

S1 52 S3 54 S5 S6 57 S8 89 510 S11 512 513 514 s15
4

4
3
0
0
0
0

O O B N W o= W

O D = NN O w O

o O O w O, N B

c O O O O O &

C O w O O = &

O O O ©C W — ™M

2

w © O O w O

I 15
N
L af”

O O O O M U

O O O N O H» w

3

O O O w O H»

4

o O © © O w

3

o O O O W b

5

o O O O < ©

0

o O O © O M

Total V
42
34
32 1
12
8

SPORTSIOVETSEG
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Place
1
210
211
213
214
Coach 212
2
202
204
205
209
Coach 203
G.HM. Lejeune

Number Name

United States
Steve Farringer
Gerald Lee Shaver
Anthony Martello
Dave Gullo

Attila Mate

Switzerland

Oliver Eggenschwiler
Adrian Eichelberger
Roland Frei

Josef Alois Ruoss

Ulrich Eichelberger

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Teams

Country

United States
United States
United States
United States

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

51 52 53 54 S5 56 57 S8 S9 S10 sii s12 S13 S14 s15

S w2
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o, Y6 Wonio ©
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B oW s ow
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O O & w
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< W W W

SIS ) B O R o

< M < &H

< O »H O

w O < b

w H O O

Total V
54 2
60 3
28
62 3

204 8
11
44 3
D2 @
49 2
15 7
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Place
3
181
182
183
184
Coach
4
170
171
172
173
6HM. Lejeune

Number Name

South Africa
Corena De Beer
Pieter Truter
Neil Marsh
Johan De Beer

Hubert Heijdenrijch

Norway

Arne Riis

Per Dstby
Henning Langnes

Dagfinn Torp

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Teams

Country

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

S1 52 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 59 510 S11 S12 513 514 5156

N W W W

N < O b

N o= N w

w w O w

w & w ™

- B O M

w b b b

QO w Ao,

g O W w

o w w w

o < w O

S oW W

w O o ™

O W N A

—_ = W O

o < O ™

o O O w

O » O b

o O » O

o WM W

AHow O b

O A B

S W W W

o g w U

O O &~ O

O w O U

w O O »

Cc ~r O O

3 = T N

O & O b

Total V
40

49

24 1
40

153 1
52

21

58 2
6

137 2
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Place

Coach

Coach

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Teams

Number Name

142
145
140
147
149

130
131
132
133

G.HM. Lejeune

Germany
Markus Gebhardt

Guenter Kunz
Diethelm Duefert
Harald Ruediger
Wolfgang Wehle

France
Bernard Collot

Bernard Riaud
Marc Jouan
Stéphane Escoubeyrou

Yves Lejard

Country

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

France
France
France

France

51 52 53 54 S5 56 S7 S8 59 510 S11 s12 S13 S14 515

< W W b

w w O H

£ N NN O

Qo S N W

O O w b

&~ O O

o O w w

O ™~N w O
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< Ww © O

w O O »
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< O O ©

N << O B+
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Total V
51
29
29 2
27 1
136 3
43 1
43 3
101 4
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Place

Coach

Coach

Number Name

120
122
123
121

110
113
115
116
112

GHM. Lejeune

Austria
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng
Manfred Eibl
Robert Szuppin

Andreas Baumkircher

Hungary
Mihdly Tar
Andrds Biter
Roland Orszdg
Kornél Orszdg

Lajos Meszesi

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Results 1000 yards Teams

Country

Austria
Austria

Austria

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

S1 82 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 s11 s12 S13 514 515

S << O w

A O O O

w O O ™

S~ o O O

0O = O O

O 2O B

c o O O

O w O ™M

O O O w

o ~ O O

o o O O

o O O O

O - O O

w N O O

w = O O

Total V
16
44 2
9
69 2
19
0
26 1
21
66 1
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Place
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Long-Range Aggregate Replica WR G. Kunz Germany 132.6 (2015)

Number Country

182
211
147
181
214
172
212
210
184
142
115
213
140
207

G6.H.M. Lejeune

Pieter Truter
Gerald Lee Shaver
Harald Ruediger
Corena De Beer
Dave Gullo
Henning Langnes
Attila Mate
Steve Farringer
Johan De Beer
Markus Gebhardt
Roland Orszdg
Anthony Martello
Diethelm Duefert
Walter Moor

South Africa
United States
Germany
South Africa
United States
Norway
United States
United States
South Africa
Germany
Hungary
United States
Germany

Switzerland

900 yards

56
58
b2
46
55
52
49
52
42
39
46
53
43
38

1
2

—_ e s N pa

1000 yards

54
49
53
56
45
45
44
40
46
46
38
29
34
38

2

2
1
1

Total
110
107
105
102
100

97

93

92

88

85

84

82

77

76

v
3
4
1
2
2
2
1
1
3
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Place
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Long-Range Aggregate Replica WR 6. Kunz Germany 132.6 (2015)

Number Country

145
112
132
144
116
122
130
209
146
160
171
133
183
202

G.HM. Lejeune

Guenter Kunz
Lajos Meszesi
Marc Jouan
Juergen Ker|
Kornél Orszdg
Manfred Eibl
Bernard Collot
Josef Alois Ruoss
Thomas Laumer
Ferdinand Brouwer
Per Dstby
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Neil Marsh

Oliver Eggenschwiler

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Germany
Hungary
France
Germany
Hungary
Austria
France
Switzerland
Germany
Netherlands
Norway
France
South Africa

Switzerland

900 yards

54
18
41
20
34
25
44
34
23
33
44
50
46
34

1

1000 yards
21
49 1
26
44
29 1
35 1
15
24
31
20

16

Total
75
67
67
64
63
60
59
58
54
53
52
50
50
50
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Long-Range Aggregate Replica WR 6. Kunz Germany 132.6 (2015)

Place Number Name Country
29 111 Szildrd Venczel Hungary
30 120  Chieh-Hsiang Cheng Austria
31 170  Arne Riis Norway
32 123  Robert Szuppin Austria
33 173 Dagfinn Torp Norway
34 143 Roland Juranek Germany
35 141  Leonhard Brader Germany
36 161  Petrus Cornelissen Netherlands
37 200 Peter Anton Wiederkehr Switzerland
38 208 Hans Peter Riifenacht Switzerland
39 151  Claudio Floreani Ttaly
131 Bernard Riaud France
113 Andrds Biter Hungary
N Lejeuné?OI Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland

900 yards
9
32
12
24
12
17

1000 yards

39
15
33
19
30
24
39
19
32

DNS

[ =y

Total v
48
47
45 1
43
42 1
41 1
39 2
36
35 1
27
21
21
21
20
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Place
43
44
45
46
47
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Number Name

B 7
OVETSELE

149
150
152
193
191
114
121
190
192

R |

G.H.M. Lejeune

Wolfgang Wehle
Luca Laurenti

Jonny Bau’

Javier Fau Rubio
Joaquin Masmas
Gysrgy Juhdsz
Andreas Baumkircher
Jesus Olivares

Andres Rodriguez Perez

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Long-Range Aggregate Replica WR 6. Kunz Germany 132.6 (2015)

Country 900 yards
Germany 15
Ttaly 10
Ttaly 1
Spain

Spain

Hungary

Austria DNS
Spain DNS
Spain DNS

DAVIDE PEDERSOLI

A HAZAERT

¥ CORV

=¥

us

1000 yards

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total
15
11

9
1
0
0

v

HOKVEDELMI

SPORTSZOVETSEG
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Long-Range Aggregate Original WR J. de Villiers South Africa 127.3 (2011)

Place Number Country 900 yards 1000 yards Total v

1 205 Roland Frei Switzerland 52 1 42 94 1

2 204  Adrian Eichelberger Switzerland 39 32 1 71 1

3 203  Ulrich Eichelberger Switzerland 47 5 52

4 117 Baldzs Németh Hungary 12 34 46

5 110 Mihdly Tar Hungary 34 1 3 37 1

6 148  Georg Suiter Germany 29 8 37

7 206 Herbert Grad Switzerland 0 12 12

S MAGYAR » LGOS Ay i , " HouveDELM
E ; § ! ", =5 : e ) “ i_}l.._l ) ¥ 2 5 SPORTSIOVETSEG
HCE Ny 0=

EAM NaP” M, Gz COMR 10

GHM. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Long-Range Aggregate Teams WR Germany 477.18 (2009)

Place
1

0 N o3 oA womN

=3

S MARY

A
7

0118048
a ; o
'VETSEGE+

-
o

G.H.M. Lejeune

Country
United States
Switzerland
Germany
South Africa
Norway
Hungary
France

Austria

%
DAVIDE PEDERSOLI 7,

A HAZAERT

900 yards

233
219
227
206
211
178
120
84

o W A b~ O~ OO WO

1000 yards

204
156
136
153
137
66

101
69

8
7
3

Total

437
375
363
359
348
244
221
153

. HONVEDELMI
SPORTSIOVETSEG
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Place Number Country

1 182
2 211
3 172
4 147
5 214
6 210
7 181
8 142
9 212
10 145
11 140
12 184
13 213
14 115

G.H.M. Lejeune

Pieter Truter
Gerald Lee Shaver
Henning Langnes
Harald Ruediger
Dave Gullo

Steve Farringer
Corena De Beer
Markus Gebhardt
Attila Mate
Guenter Kunz
Diethelm Duefert
Johan De Beer
Anthony Martello
Roland Orszdg

South Africa
United States
Norway
Germany
United States
United States
South Africa
Germany
United States
Germany
Germany
South Africa
United States
Hungary

T,
40, Ve
iy

K
LT
Wors® & i
Av

Zp gt ¥

Mid Range

121
122
119
108
111
113
100
111
103
120
116
104
103
99

4

w w w O, w

W B0 =

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Grand Aggregate Replica WR E. Kuisis South Africa 257.16 (2009)

Long Range

110
107
97
105
100
92
102
85
93
75
7
88
82
84

3

4
2
1
2
1
2

Total
231
229
216
213
211
205
202
196
196
195
193
192
185
183
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Grand Aggregate Replica WR E. Kuisis South Africa 257.16 (2009)

Number Country

Place
15 207
16 144
17 171
18 116
19 132
20 209
21 146
22 133
23 141
24 183
25 170
26 202
27 130
28 111

6.H.M. Lejeune

Walter Moor
Juergen Kerl

Per @stby

Kornél Orszag

Marc Jouan

Josef Alois Ruoss
Thomas Laumer
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Leonhard Brader
Neil Marsh

Arne Riis

Oliver Eggenschwiler
Bernard Collot

Szilard Venczel

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Switzerland
Germany
Norway
Hungary
France
Switzerland
Germany
France
Germany
South Africa
Norway
Switzerland
France

Hungary

Mid Range

100
108
116
104
96
105
108
109
114
102
106

v & O
O o O

1

L 1 UL 7S S ' TR SR S S S S LS R - SN o ]

Long Range

76
64
52
63
67
58
54
50
39
50
45
50
59
48

1

Total
176
172
168
167
163
163
162
159
153
152
151
149
147
147
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Place Number Country

29 112
30 173
31 200
32 120
33 160
34 122
35 161
36 149
37 143
38 123
39 113
40 208
41 131
42 201

G.H.M. Lejeune

Lajos Meszesi

Dagfinn Torp

Peter Anton Wiederkehr
Chieh-Hsiang Cheng

Ferdinand Brouwer

Manfred Eibl

Petrus Cornelissen
. Wolfgang Wehle
Roland Juranek

Robert Szuppin

Andrds Biter

Hans Peter Rifenacht
Bernard Riaud

Esther Christine Eggenschwiler

Hungary
Norway
Switzerland
Austria
Netherlands
Austria
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Austria
Hungary
Switzerland
France

Switzerland

Mid Range
79
100
104
92
85
77
95
108
78
76
94
85
74
72 2

o . © 1 T T T 0 TR S T %

w

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Grand Aggregate Replica WR E. Kuisis South Africa 257.16 (2009)

Long Range
67 1
42 1
35 1
47
53 1
60 1
36
15
41 1
43
21
27
21
20

Total
146
142
139
139
138
137
131
123
119
119
115
112
95
92
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Grand Aggregate Replica WR E. Kuisis South Africa 257.16 (2009)

Place Number Country

43 151
44 193
45 152
46 191
47 150
48 192
49 114
50 190
51 121
;ﬁm AK+

@) :

:;}“}r._ 3\;.

G H M. Lejeune

Claudio Floreani

Javier Fau Rubio

Jonny Bau’

Joaquin Masmas

Luca Laurenti

Andres Rodriguez Perez
Gyorgy Juhdsz

Jesus Olivares

Andreas Baumkircher

DAVIDE PEDERSOLI

Ttaly
Spain
Ttaly
Spain
Ttaly
Spain
Hungary
Spain

Austria

Mid Range
69 1
86 2
v
84 1
67 2
70
3 5
30

Long Range

21
1

11

Total

90
87
86
84
78
70
31

HONVEDELMI
SPORTSIDVETSEG
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Grand Aggregate Original WR J. de Villiers South Africa 246.5 (2011)

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range
1 205 Roland Frei Switzerland 9 1 94 1
2 204  Adrian Eichelberger Switzerland 110 3 71 1
3 203  Ulrich Eichelberger Switzerland 99 2 52
4 117  Baldzs Németh Hungary 92 46
5 110  Mihdly Tar Hungary 98 1 37 1
6 148 Georg Suiter Germany 90 2 37
7 206 Herbert Grad Switzerland 12 1 12
#MAGYAR +] N . ‘ o
B RVUS TThauy: =5
o, \alr® s

G.HM, Lejeune

Total
190
181
151
138
135
127
124

N BN <

HONVEDELM|
SPORTSIOVETSES
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Place Number Country

1

2

3

4

5

6

&

8

9

s MAGYAR +
‘::"3' g s‘i‘g

6. HM. Lejeune

United States
Germany
Switzerland
South Africa
Norway
Hungary
France
Austria

Spain

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Grand Aggregate Team WR South Africa 976.44 (2009)

Mid Range
457
450
429
435
406
349
355
250
155
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Long Range
19 437 17
16 363 i1
17 375 12
12 359 7
7 348 6
9 244 5
2 221 7
4 153 8
1
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Total
894
813
804
794
754
593
576
403
155
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Special Awards

Highest Scoring Lady:

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range Total V
1 181  Corena De Beer South Africa 100 102 2 202 2
2 201  Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland 72 2 20 92 2
:, > g;.[i \:;\.H; Sk y T. naz \Hll ” | . 1 l_ | e \ ik, :s:;r{:;;";‘q
Gy . DAVIDE PEDERSOLI o \ A - &3 GOMREND

G.H.M. Lejeune
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Number Country

145
182
211
172
184
141
214

115
116
133
149
204
147
210

G.HM Lejeune

Guenter Kunz
Pieter Truter
Gerald Lee Shaver
Henning Langnes
Johan De Beer
Leonhard Brader
Dave Gullo

Roland Orszag

Kornél Orszdg
Stéphane Escoubeyrou
Wolfgang Wehle
Adrian Eichelberger
Harald Ruediger

Steve Farringer

Highest Number of f V-Bulls
Mid Range

Germany
South Africa
United States
Norway

South Africa
Germany
United States

Hungary
Hungary
France
Germany
Switzerland
Germany
United States

13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023
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Long Range

1

=W o= NN W bW

£ oA B OO OO N NN

Total
9

Page 67 off 71



Dc“

"{ “,
o, YOy Wop
. OFF ot

Y30k lms

Highest Number off V-Bulls

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range Total
15 142 Markus Gebhardt Germany 4 4
16 140 Diethelm Duefert Germany 4 4
17 171  Per @stby Norway 4 4
18 183  Neil Marsh South Africa 4 4
19 170  ArneRiis Norway 3 1 4
20 173 Dagfinn Torp Norway 3 1 4
21 113 Andrds Biter Hungary 4 4
22 132  Marc Jouan France 3 3
23 202  Oliver Eggenschwiler Switzerland 3 3
24 160  Ferdinand Brouwer Netherlands 2 1 3
25 131  Bernard Riaud France 3 3
26 205 Roland Frei Switzerland 1 1 2
27 203  Ulrich Eichelberger Switzerland 2 2
28 110 Mihdly Tar Hungary 1 1 2

6 H.M. Lejeune
Page 68 off 71



13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Highest Number off V-Bulls

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range Total
29 148  Georg Suiter Germany 2 2
30 181  Corena De Beer South Africa 2 2
31 212  Attila Mate United States 1 1 2
32 207  Walter Moor Switzerland 1 1 2
33 144 Juergen Kerl Germany 2 2
34 130  Bernard Collot France 2 2
35 200 Peter Anton Wiederkehr Switzerland 1 1 2
36 120  Chieh-Hsiang Cheng Austria 2 2
37 122 Manfred Eibl Austria 1 1 2
38 143  Roland Juranek Germany 1 1 2
39 201  Esther Christine Eggenschwiler Switzerland 2 2
40 193  Javier Fau Rubio Spain 2 2
41 150  Luca Laurenti Italy 2 2
42 206 Herbert Grad Switzerland 1 1

6H.M. Lejeune
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13st MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Highest Number off V-Bulls

Place Number Country Mid Range Long Range Total
43 209  Josef Alois Ruoss Switzerland 1 1
44 146  Thomas Laumer Germany 1 1
45 111 Szildrd Venczel Hungary 1 1
46 112 Lajos Meszesi Hungary 1
47 161  Petrus Cornelissen Netherlands 1 1
48 123 Robert Szuppin Austria 1 1
49 151  Claudio Floreani Ttaly 1 1
50 191  Joaquin Masmas Spain 1 1
51 117 Baldzs Németh Hungary
52 114  Gyorgy Juhdsz Hungary
53 213 Anthony Martello United States
54 208 Hans Peter Riifenacht Switzerland
55 152 Jonny Bau' Italy
56 192  Andres Rodriguez Perez Spain

G.H.M. Lejeune
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Place Number Country
57 190 Jesus Olivares

58 121
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Andreas Baumkircher
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1351 MLAIC Long Range World Championship 2023

Highest Number off V-Bulls

Mid Range Long Range Total
Spain

Austria
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